Circulation - October 2022

BELL BLOO CALD CEDA CLIF CLIF-AL FAIR HALE KEARNY KEARNY-BR  LITT NHAL PASS PASS-RE PATE PATE-NO PATE-SO PATE-TO PCCC PCCC-WA POMP RING TOTO

AUDIO 5 22 71 18 28 2 8 30 18 3 1 25 3 3 124
AUDIOBK 9 21 1 36 28 30 12 1 42 29 10 2 23 56
AV-EQUIP 1 1 1 17 1 4 1
BOOK 401 505 25 876 2,948 2,357 837 198 767 62 978 761 2,387 58 381 30 104 9 300 6 925 1,142 332
CD-ROM

DVD 31 81 3 102 284 108 150 37 88 298 209 250 34 56 1 5 2 5 202 204 65
DVD-SR 7 1 21 21 12 8 3 86 40 13 3 1 39 17 16
E-BOOK 1 1
GAMES 3 39 2 2 12
HOTSPOT 6

ILL 20 4 14 1 4 2 6 25
J-AUDIO 2 3 10 3 2 7 2
J-AUDIOBK 2 11 13 44 2 13 2 1 4 3 3
J-BOOK 700 710 7 2,035 6,817 10,874 1,228 370 1,627 67 2,176 1,130 7,576 370 426 54 255 4 16 5 1,198 2,743 930
J-DVD 5 34 111 277 261 20 9 49 169 152 39 115 20 8
J-DVD-SR 3 4 1 4

J-GRAPHIC 3

J-LRGPRT 2
J-MAG 10 11 10

J-PBK 13 313 87 22 49 17 5 55 2
J-PLAYAWAY 1 1

LANGKIT 1

LAPTOP 1

LARGEPRINT 14 37 2 161 209 147 69 38 1 67 137 6 40 89 9
MAGAZINE 42 53 59 a7 8 126 43 23 3 60 39
NEW-AUDIO 1

NEW-BOOK 84 91 3 156 366 257 97 45 151 31 180 180 211 40 2 11 54 300 64
NEW-DVD 8 14 10 32 12 9 7 45 71 71 7 5 1 42 43 2
NEW-DVDSR 1 1 2 14 2 1 2

NEW-GAMES 6 166 2

NEW-ITEM 1 2 3 1 1
NEW-JBOOK 110 6 2 190 175 23 31 42 2 137 41 178 4 27 7 14 107 17
NEW-JDVD 6 11 11 4 13 28 6 4 1 9

NEW-JDVDSR 2 3

NEW-JGRAPH

NEW-LRGPRT 9 19 23 14 3 3 11 4 22 12
NEW-YABOOK 4 40 12 2 3 10 12 2 250 9 3 15
NEW-YADVD 6 1 1

NEWAUDIOBK 3 4 1 13
NEWSPAPER 1

PAPERBACK 12 125 7 15 8 76 59 19 26

PASS 2 2 4

PLAYAWAY 3

REALIA 10 9 2 4 4 1 16
REFERENCE 1 2 1
RENTAL 4
RESERVES 2

SPECIAL 4 4 2 33 57 7 2 1 5
UNKNOWN 4

VIDEO

YA-BOOK 114 76 607 476 7 30 61 246 28 1,193 120 100 16 21 4 13 201 12
YA-DVD 35 17 16 33 8 11 2

YA-DVD-SR 1 9

YA-GRAPHIC 1

TOTAL 1509 1549 43 3928 12536 15000 2619 810 2824 163 4575 2878 12622 686 1101 103 438 23 328 11 2843 5167 1515
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Circulation - October 2022

UNION-CITY
AUDIO
AUDIOBK
AV-EQUIP
BOOK
CD-ROM
DVD
DVD-SR 1
E-BOOK 3
GAMES
HOTSPOT
ILL
J-AUDIO
J-AUDIOBK
J-BOOK
J-DVD
J-DVD-SR
J-GRAPHIC
J-LRGPRT
J-MAG
J-PBK
J-PLAYAWAY
LANGKIT
LAPTOP
LARGEPRINT 4
MAGAZINE
NEW-AUDIO
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES
NEW-ITEM
NEW-JBOOK
NEW-JDVD
NEW-JDVDSR
NEW-JGRAPH
NEW-LRGPRT
NEW-YABOOK 5
NEW-YADVD
NEWAUDIOBK
NEWSPAPER
PAPERBACK
PASS
PLAYAWAY
REALIA 1
REFERENCE
RENTAL
RESERVES
SPECIAL
UNKNOWN
VIDEO
YA-BOOK
YA-DVD
YA-DVD-SR
YA-GRAPHIC
TOTAL

267

872

21

14

34

1317

UNION-CTBR

497

16

996

44

174

[y

81

1840

VERO
24
39
1,642
1
226
33
1
32
10
3,150
111

14

66

128
109

23
15

18

19

335

1
6687

WANA
4
23
3
688

N

=~

1,102

27

20

2476

WAYN
298
312

4,585

858
268

10

1
1,035
53

1

21259

WMIL

209

1,810

511
47

131

26

79

10

27

7091

WPAR
72
31

932

1,337
110

24

[e¢)

136

3225

Type Total
759
914
29
26810
1
4283
664

4633

104
188

1993
128

393
445

14
195

457

175

11

2
117166
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